
  
 

  
 

Dates for your Diary – Term 2 
November – December 2024 

 

Date Class or Year Event 

Monday 11th November Year 5 Visit to Showground for Farmhouse Breakfast week 
Monday 11th November Year 4 & 5 Meeting for Parents re Poland Trip 3.30pm 

Tuesday 12th November Class 4SC Bird feeder making 
Tuesday 12th November Year 4 & 5 Anti-Bullying Workshop 

Thursday 14th November Reception - Year 6 Flu Vaccination – if NHS consent form completed 
Thursday 14th November Year 3 & 4 Disco - £3.50 payable on Wisepay 
Thursday 14th November 2025 Reception Starters Teddy Bears Picnic Stay & Play - 2.15pm.  

Please call or email the office to book in. 

Friday 15th November Whole School Children in Need – Non-Uniform day - £1 donation 
Tuesday 19th November Class 3W Woodland Art 
Wednesday 20th November Year 5 Cinema visit 
Wednesday 20th & Thursday 
21st November 

Whole School Parents evening – 3.30pm onwards 

Thursday 21st November Whole School World Hello Day – Wear the colour of your chosen country 

Friday 22nd November Year 6 Cinema visit 
Monday 25th November Nursery, Reception, Year 1 

& Year 2 
FOBKS Christmas Fair – 3.30pm onwards 

Tuesday 26th November Year 3, 4, 5 & 6 FOBKS Christmas Fair – 3.30pm onwards 
Tuesday 26th November Class 5M Woodland decoration making 

Thursday 28th November 2025 Reception Starters Teddy Bears Picnic Stay & Play - 11am.  
Please call or email the office to book in. 

Thursday 28th November Whole School Hansel & Gretel Pantomime in school 
Monday 2nd December Year 1 & 2 Nativity 2pm 
Tuesday 3rd December Reception Nativity 2pm 
Thursday 5th December Year 1 & 2 Nativity 2pm 
Tuesday 5th December 2025 Reception Starters Teddy Bears Picnic Stay & Play – 2.15pm.  

Please call or email the office to book in. 
Friday 6th December Year 6 Online Safety Workshop 
w/c 9th December Year 6 Bikeability – if parent consent form returned 
Monday 9th December Year 3 & 4 Carol Service - After school 
Tuesday 10th December Year 5 & 6 Carol Service - After school 
Tuesday 10th December Class 6F Christmas woodland activity 
Thursday 12th December Whole School Christmas Dinner Day – Please order on Wisepay 

& Christmas Jumper Day - £1 donation for Save the Children 
Sunday 15th December Choir Sing at the Bridge Church 
Tuesday 17th December Class 6M Christmas woodland activity 
Wednesday 18th December Whole School Christmas service 
Thursday 19th December Whole School Last day of Term 2 
Monday 6th January 2025 Whole School First day of Term 3 

 
Please note - The last week for after school clubs is w/c 09.12.2024.  


